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Beginner

Beg U9 Reel
1 * 102 Payton Alexander McGahan Lees Poland Poland Warsaw
2 * 111 Betsy Roubal Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
3 110 Alexa Renner Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
4 705 Brooklyn Benner Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
5 117 Suvi Powling InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
701 Daphne Mercer Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
7 113 Olivia Kruger Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
8 103 Amelia Stegmiuiller Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
9 120 Madelyn Brenoskie Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Beg U9 Light Jig
1 * 104 Leea Petcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
2 * 111 Betsy-Roubal Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
3 118 Ida Ebner InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
4 110 Alexa Renner Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
5 106 Ellen Rusadze Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono
6 102 Payton Alexander McGahan Lees Poland Poland Warsaw
7 117 Suvi Powling InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Beg U9 Slip Jig
1 * 104 Leea Petcu STEYsha School of lrish Dance Romania Bucharest
2 * 119 Nicole Maslova Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
3 112 Paige Riley-Binswanger Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
4 123 Erica Mihaela Petcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
5 102 Payton Alexander McGahan Lees Poland Poland Warsaw
6 111 Betsy Roubal Sweeney Irish Dance - Germany Landstuhl
Beg U9 Single Jig
1 * 112 Paige Riley-Binswanger — Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
2 * 119 Nicole Maslova Rince O Chroi, Irish-Dance School Munich Germany
3 122 Alexandru Valcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
4 111 Betsy Roubal Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
5 106 Ellen Rusadze Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono
123 Erica Mihaela Petcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Beg U10 Heavy Jig
1 * 104 Leea Petcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
2 * 107 Charlotte Kreik Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
3 119 Nicole Maslova Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
4 123 Erica Mihaela Petcu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
5 127 Clara Enzensberger Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
6 124 Alessia Alexandriuc STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Beg U10 Hornpipe
1 * 105 Michal loffe Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono
2 * 107 Charlotte Kreik Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

3 119 Nicole Maslova Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
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140
137
124
127
135
134
131
129
702
125
703

Estelle Heining
Clara Enzensberger
Erica Mihaela Petcu
Alexandru Vélcu

Kelly Manon

Runa Eggenstedt
Alessia Alexandriuc
Clara Enzensberger
Morgen Helms
Hadley Garrett
Meggann Sjoberg
Lucy Richter
Isabella Stevenson
Grace Otte
Elisabeth Bailey

Beg 9to U1l Light Jig
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141
131
129
127
125
136
134
138
703
135

Anastasia Pascaru
Meggann. Sjoberg
Lucy Richter

Clara Enzensberger
Grace Otte

Alisa Burdina

Hadley Garrett

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo
Elisabeth Bailey

Morgen Helms

Beg 9to U1l Slip Jig
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140
132
141
125
131
127
137
124
134

Kelly Manan

Elena Tate
Anastasia Pascaru
Grace Otte
Meggann - Sjoberg
Clara Enzensberger
Runa Eggenstedt
Alessia Alexandriuc
Hadley Garrett

Beg 9to Ull Single Jig
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126
136
132
137
125
124
134
127

Estelle Heining
Alisa Burdina
Elena Tate

Runa Eggenstedt
Grace Otte

Alessia Alexandriuc
Hadley Garrett
Clara Enzensberger

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich  Germany
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
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Reel
156
154
162
146

Josefine Twarz
Evalyn Benn

Waterloo Keira
Buoncore Anais

Light Jig

145
156
154
160
150
149
162
146
155
152

Michaela Sedlakova
Josefine Twarz
Evalyn Benn

Zoé Amelia Reinke
Olha Cherniak
Liany Straub
Waterloo Keira
Buoncore Anais
Wanda Dowgird
Emily Richter

Slip Jig

156
164
162
149
146
154

Josefine. Twarz
Tudor Baciu
Waterloo Keira
Liany Straub
Buoncore Anais
Evalyn Benn

Single Jig

156
152
150
164
160
155

Josefine Twarz
Emily Richter
Olha Cherniak
Tudor Baciu

Zoé Amelia Reinke
Wanda Dowgird

Heavy Jig

158
152
150
164
160
155

Aurika Obozna
Emily Richter
Olha Cherniak
Tudor Baciu

Zoé Amelia Reinke
Wanda Dowgird

Hornpipe

144
136
154
158

Ema Chaloupkova
Alisa Burdina
Evalyn Benn

Mila Burke

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania -Bucharest
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
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Wanda Dowgird
Kelly Manon

Buoncore Anais
Waterloo Keira

Sarah Hoger
Katrin Puschel
Bianca Wank
Sarah Thomas
Jaqueline Ehrhardt
Anna Glinsmann
Chiara Majdak

u30 Light Jig

* 215
* 186
210
208
207
223
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Sarah' Hoger

Lara Mehnert
Selina Pallas
Katrin. Puschel
Jaqueline Ehrhardt
Bianca Wank

uU30 Slip Jig
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Sarah Hoger

Lara Mehnert
Katrin Puschel
Selina Pallas
Sarah Thomas
Jaqueline Ehrhardt
Bianca Wank

u30 Single Jig

* 215
* 187
214
223
220
210
207
208
172
184
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Beg 16 to

Sarah Hoger
Johanna. Stohr
Sarah Thomas
Bianca Wank
Anna Glinsmann
Selina Pallas
Jaqueline Ehrhardt
Katrin Puschel
Amelia Petzold
Katerina Mensikova

u30 Heavy Jig

1 * 186
2 * 187
3 210

Lara Mehnert
Johanna Stohr
Selina Pallas

Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany. Stuttgart
Gabriell'School Germany Ludwigsburg
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
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215
209
220
184
214

Sarah Hoger
Stefanie Klenk
Anna Glinsmann
Katerina Mensikova
Sarah Thomas

Heavy Jig

241
246

Giordana Pangrazzi
Svenja Williams

Heavy Jig

186
187
209
215
220

Reel

* 238
* 226
241

224

243

225

Lara Mehnert
Johanna Stohr
Stefanie Klenk
Sarah Hoger
Anna_Glinsmann

Robert Kuhne
Maria Nessler
Giordana Pangrazzi
Linn Grondahl
Elisabeth LeBaron
Katrina Funkner

Light Jig

* 244
¥ 241
238
225
243
224

Tamara Van Sprundel
Giordana Pangrazzi
Robert Kihne
Katrina Funkner
Elisabeth LeBaron
Linn Groéndahl

Slip Jig

* 226
* 238
225
235
241
243
224
244

Maria Nessler
Robert Kihne
Katrina Funkner
Michal Puskel
Giordana Pangrazzi
Elisabeth LeBaron
Linn Groéndahl
Tamara Van Sprundel

Single Jig

* 241
* 235
243

Giordana Pangrazzi
Michal Puskel
Elisabeth LeBaron

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rose Irish-Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Sweeney Irish Dance  Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
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Beg O30
1 * 241
2 * 235

Tamara Van Sprundel

Larissa Schenk

Susanne Wacker
Carola Wurtz
Sara Kerbeck
Marie Harnetiaux
Daria loffe
Kamila Heezen
Ladislav Barkoci
Michael Kréning
Veronica Petcu

Light Jig

Susanne Wacker
Sara ‘Kerheck
Kamila Heezen
Marie Harnetiaux
Veronica Petcu
Daria loffe

Slip Jig

Sara Kerbeck
Marie Harnetiaux
Susanne Wacker
Kamila Heezen
Veronica Petcu

Single Jig

Susanne Wacker
Ladislav Barkoci
Sara Kerbeck
Kamila Heezen
Veronica Petcu

Heavy Jig

Maria Nessler
Giordana Pangrazzi
Elisa Dornbusch
Marius Véalcu
Veronica Petcu
Katrina Funkner
Marie Harnetiaux
Michal Puskel
Larissa Schenk

Hornpipe

Giordana Pangrazzi
Michal Puskel

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam

School

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy . Israel Kiryat Ono

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

School

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Irish-Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Rose Irish-Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava
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244
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Tamara Van Sprundel
Elisa Dornbusch
Svenja Williams
Kamila Heezen
Maria Nessler

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
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Reel
107
132
119
126
112
122
104
123

Charlotte Kreik
Elena Tate

Nicole Maslova
Estelle Heining

Paige Riley-Binswanger

Alexandru Valcu
Leea Petcu
Erica Mihaela Petcu

Light Jig

105
112
119
126
107
132
106

Michal loffe

Paige Riley-Binswanger

Nicole Maslova
Estelle Heining
Charlotte  Kreik
Elena Tate

Ellen Rusadze

Slip Jig

126
107

Estelle Heining
Charlotte Kreik

Single Jig

104
105
107
119
126
122
124
123
106

Reel
153
144
151
145
158
141
164
150
155
154
152
163
160
136

Leea Petcu

Michal loffe
Charlotte Kreik
Nicole Maslova
Estelle Heining
Alexandru Valcu
Alessia Alexandriuc
Erica Mihaela Petcu
Ellen Rusadze

Aurika Obozna
Ema Chaloupkova
Mariia Mykhailenko
Michaela Sedladkova
Mila Burke
Anastasia Pascaru
Tudor Baciu

Olha Cherniak
Wanda Dowgird
Evalyn Benn
Emily Richter
Magda Zurkova
Zoé Amelia Reinke
Alisa Burdina

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Carey Academy lIsrael Kiryat Ono

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany.

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Emerald - Ukraine Irpin

Gall-Tir Academy. Czech Republic Prague

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Emerald Ukraine Irpin
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Light Jig

164
144
138
158
162
141
154

Tudor Baciu

Ema Chaloupkova
Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo
Mila Burke

Waterloo Keira
Anastasia Pascaru
Evalyn Benn

Slip Jig

163
158
151
154
155

Magda Zurkova
Mila Burke

Mariia Mykhailenko
Evalyn Benn
Wanda Dowgird

Single Jig

158
164
144
163
141

Mila Burke

Tudor Baciu

Ema Chaloupkova
Magda Zurkova
Anastasia Pascaru

Heavy Jig

143
151
163
153
144
145
154

Norabel LeBaron
Mariia Mykhailenko
Magda Zurkova
Aurika Obozna
Ema Chaloupkova
Michaela Sedlakova
Evalyn Benn

Hornpipe

163
143
138
151
158

Reel
168
177
189
187
166
176
172
186

Magda Zurkova
Norabel LeBaron

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo
Mariia Mykhailenko
Mila Burke

Martha Esch

Zaneta Havelkova
Ecaterina Evdokimova
Johanna Stéhr

Lucia Becker

Lilian Steigenberger
Amelia Petzold

Lara Mehnert

Light Jig

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Scoil Rince Armirnen Poland Wroclaw

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic. Prague
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
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175
187
176
168
166
177
172

Annelena Gral3
Johanna Stoéhr
Lilian Steigenberger
Martha Esch

Lucia Becker
Zaneta Havelkova
Amelia Petzold

Slip Jig

176
175
168
189

Lilian Steigenberger
Annelena Gral3
Martha Esch
Ecaterina Evdokimova

Single Jig

168
177
166
187
176
172
186

Martha Esch
Zaneta Havelkova
Lucia Becker
Johanna Stohr
Lilian Steigenberger
Amelia Petzold
Lara Mehnert

Heavy Jig

189
166
175
187

Ecaterina Evdokimova
Lucia Becker
Annelena Gral3
Johanna Stéhr

Hornpipe

167
187
189
166
175
168
176

Reel
215
209
220
193
214
204

Sofiya Malyshko
Johanna Stoéhr
Ecaterina Evdokimova
Lucia Becker
Annelena Grald
Martha Esch

Lilian Steigenberger

Sarah Hoger
Stefanie Klenk
Anna Glinsmann
Ana Mirkovié¢
Sarah Thomas
Alessandra Lazariuc

Light Jig

204
215
213
209

Alessandra Lazariuc
Sarah Hoger
llinca-Teodora Lazariuc
Stefanie Klenk

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Emerald Ukraine  Irpin

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
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214

Sarah Thomas

Slip Jig

215
209
220
218
204
213

Sarah Hoger
Stefanie Klenk
Anna Glinsmann
Carina Deibert
Alessandra Lazariuc

llinca-Teodora Lazariuc

Single Jig

204

213 llinca-Teodora Lazariuc

209
215

Alessandra Lazariuc

Stefanie Klenk
Sarah Hoger

Heavy Jig

220
204
193

Anna Glinsmann
Alessandra Lazariuc
Ana Mirkovi¢

Hornpipe

193

Reel
233
241
246
234
225
247
240
226

Ana Mirkovié

Inga Kempfert
Giordana Pangrazzi
Svenja Williams
Evelyn Damast
Katrina. Funkner
Larissa Schenk
Claudia May

Maria Nessler

Light Jig

234
226
241
237
246
225
240
247

Evelyn Damast
Maria Nessler
Giordana Pangrazzi
Elisa Dornbusch
Svenja Williams
Katrina Funkner
Claudia May
Larissa Schenk

Slip Jig

240
237
246

Claudia May
Elisa Dornbusch
Svenja Williams

Single Jig

242

lulia Rotaru

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
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237
240
225
235

Reel
260
267
257
250
248
261
262
271

Elisa Dornbusch
Claudia May
Katrina Funkner
Michal Puskel

Lucia Boghina
Marius Valcu
Daniela Mantke
Jessica Miller

Sara Kerbeck
Carola Wurtz
Veronica Petcu
Angelika Schmalbach

Light Jig

267
250
260
257
268
261

Marius. Valcu
Jessica Miuller
Lucia Boghina
Daniela Mantke
Grit Worgitzky
Carola Wurtz

Slip Jig

258
162
271
265
269
250

Susanne Wacker
Waterloo Keira
Angelika  Schmalbach
Rebecca Collins
Sorin Vinatoru
Jessica Miiller

Single Jig

269
260
267
250
261
258
262
257
271

Sorin Vinatoru

Lucia Boghina
Marius Valcu
Jessica Miiller
Carola Wurtz
Susanne Wacker
Veronica Petcu
Daniela Mantke
Angelika Schmalbach

Heavy Jig

250
271
257
269
242

Jessica Miiller
Angelika Schmalbach
Daniela Mantke
Sorin Vinatoru

lulia Rotaru

Hornpipe

261

Carola Wurtz

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

STEYsha School of Irish Dance 'Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
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240
271
234

Claudia May
Angelika Schmalbach
Evelyn Damast

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Trophies Beginner / Primary

Beg/Pri U9

1
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3
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Trophy Soft

112
126
104
110
102
705
107
118
119
122
113
127
111
123
106
117
108
120
701

Paige Riley-Binswanger
Estelle Heining
Leea Petcu

Alexa Renner
Payton Alexander
Brooklyn Benner
Charlotte Kreik
Ida Ebner

Nicole Maslova
Alexandru Véalcu
Olivia Kruger

Clara Enzensberger
Betsy Roubal

Erica Mihaela Petcu
Ellen Rusadze
Suvi Powling
Anastasiia Propsht
Madelyn Brenoskie
Daphne Mercer

Trophy Soft

141
105
138
140
132
154
136
129
137
124
703
131
134

Anastasia Pascaru
Michal loffe

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo
Kelly Manon

Elena Tate

Evalyn Benn

Alisa Burdina

Lucy Richter

Runa Eggenstedt
Alessia Alexandriuc
Elisabeth Bailey
Meggann Sjoberg
Hadley Garrett

Trophy Hard

119
107
105
126

Nicole Maslova
Charlotte Kreik
Michal loffe

Estelle Heining

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
McGahan Lees Poland Poland Warsaw

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

InSpiral Dance Company Germany  Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
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124
123
127
122
104

Alessia Alexandriuc
Erica Mihaela Petcu
Clara Enzensberger
Alexandru Valcu
Leea Petcu

Trophy Soft

144
145
153
158
156
160
163
162
152
149
164
146

Ema Chaloupkova
Michaela Sedlakova
Aurika Obozna
Mila Burke
Josefine Twarz
Zoé Amelia Reinke
Magda Zurkova
Waterloo Keira
Emily Richter
Liany Straub
Tudor Baciu
Buoncore Anais

Trophy Hard

163
153
150
143
152
151
144
145
164
146
160
158
162
138
154
140

Magda Zurkova
Aurika Obozna
Olha Cherniak
Norabel 'LeBaron
Emily Richter
Mariia Mykhailenko
Ema Chaloupkova
Michaela Sedlakova
Tudor Baciu
Buoncore Anais
Zoé Amelia Reinke
Mila Burke
Waterloo Keira

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo

Evalyn Benn
Kelly Manon

Trophy Trad.Set

153
121
151
138
105
158
145
150
154

Aurika. Obozna
Sabina Hanova
Mariia Mykhailenko

Chloé Caillaud-Aramayo

Michal loffe

Mila Burke
Michaela Sedlakova
Olha Cherniak
Evalyn Benn

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Emerald Ukraine - Irpin

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
InSpiral Dance Company Germany - Hildrizhausen
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich  Germany
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Emerald. Ukraine - Irpin

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance Slovakia Bratislava
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
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119

Nicole Maslova

136 Alisa Burdina

Treble Reel

105 Michal loffe
2-Hand

305 2-Hand Zoe-Emily

302 2-Hand Meggann, Elena

300

2-Hand Ida-Suvi

3-Hand

301

3-Hand Julia, Lea,
Matilda

Trophy Soft

189
187
166
168
172
176
177
175
184
186

Ecaterina Evdokimova
Johanna Stohr

Lucia Becker

Martha Esch

Amelia Petzold

Lilian Steigenberger
Zaneta Havelkova
Annelena Grald
Katerina Mensikova
Lara Mehnert

Trophy Hard

166
186
167
189
187
177
175
168
172
176

Lucia Becker

Lara Mehnert

Sofiya Malyshko
Ecaterina Evdokimova
Johanna Stoéhr

Zaneta Havelkova
Annelena Gral3
Martha Esch

Amelia Petzold

Lilian Steigenberger

Trophy Trad.Set

166
189
178
167
187
176

Lucia Becker
Ecaterina Evdokimova
Elena Wieden

Sofiya Malyshko
Johanna Stoéhr

Lilian Steigenberger

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen

Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich. Germany
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine  Irpin

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
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Beg/Pri 30 to

U35

1 tol
2
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Treble Reel
178 Elena Wieden

2-Hand

306 2-Hand Sofiya- Sofia
308 Team Two Hand
303 2-Hand Minis

3-Hand
3-Hand Josi-Johanna-
307 Lara

Trophy Soft

193 Ana Mirkovi¢

214 Sarah Thomas

209 Stefanie Klenk

210 Selina Pallas

213 llinca-Teodora Lazariuc
220 Anna Glinsmann

204 Alessandra Lazariuc
218 Carina Deibert

223 Bianca Wank

Trophy Hard

220 Anna Glinsmann
209 Stefanie Klenk

210 Selina Pallas

204 Alessandra Lazariuc
193 Ana Mirkovi¢

Trophy Trad.Set

192 Valerie Stillwachs

215 Sarah Hoger

210 Selina Pallas

204 Alessandra Lazariuc
213 llinca-Teodora Lazariuc
193 Ana Mirkovi¢

218 Carina Deibert

200 Judita Kegreil®

209 Stefanie Klenk

Trophy Soft

242 lulia Rotaru
226 Maria Nessler
235 Michal Puskel

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava
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238
233
225
237
240
224

Robert Kihne
Inga Kempfert
Katrina Funkner
Elisa Dornbusch
Claudia May
Linn Groéndahl

Trophy Hard

226
237
244
242
240
246
241
235

Maria Nessler

Elisa Dornbusch
Tamara Van Sprundel
lulia Rotaru

Claudia May

Svenja Williams
Giordana Pangrazzi
Michal Puskel

Trophy Trad Set

234
244
241
242
247
233

Evelyn Damast
Tamara Van Sprundel
Giordana Pangrazzi
lulia Rotaru

Larissa Schenk

Inga Kempfert

Trophy Soft

241
244
246
252
243
250
248

Giordana Pangrazzi
Tamara Van Sprundel
Svenja Williams
Kamila Heezen
Elisabeth LeBaron
Jessica Miiller

Sara Kerbeck

Trophy Soft

260
267
265
269
258
261
263
271
262
266
270

Lucia Boghina
Marius Véalcu
Rebecca Collins
Sorin Vinatoru
Susanne Wacker
Carola Wurtz
Daria loffe
Angelika Schmalbach
Veronica Petcu
Michael Krdning
Marie Harnetiaux

Trophy Hard

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rose Irish Dance School The'Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Redmond School Netherlands Amsterdam

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany: Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania ‘Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart



1 tol
2
3
4
5
6
7
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8
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1
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1
2
3
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030
1
Beg/Pri
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1
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261
262
267
271
257
270
269

Carola Wurtz
Veronica Petcu
Marius Valcu
Angelika Schmalbach
Daniela Mantke
Marie Harnetiaux
Sorin Vinatoru

Trophy Trad Set

265 Rebecca Collins

260 Lucia Boghina

254 Demet Acargil

261 Carola Wurtz

271 Angelika Schmalbach
268 Grit Worgitzky

267 Marius Vélcu

257 Daniela Mantke

Treble Reel
254 Demet Acargil

2-Hand

324 2-Hand Jessica-Claudia
329 2-Hand Daniela-Grit
316 2-Hand Elisa-Janne
242 lulia Rotaru

3-Hand
3-Hand Bianca, Susanne,
327 Katja

6-Hand
323 6-Hand Hamburg Ladies
325 6-Hand LuBu Ladies

Intermediate

Int U13

*
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Reel

147
165
142
143
153
140
105
162

Flavia Croitoru

Louise van der Kaaden
Caitlin Bolding
Norabel LeBaron
Aurika Obozna

Kelly Manon

Michal loffe

Waterloo Keira

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Sweeney Irish Dance - Germany Landstuhl

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
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Int 13 to U18
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Int 13 to U18
1
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4

Int 13to U18
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Int 13 to U18
1
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Int 18 to U30
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Slip Jig

161
165
147
159
142

Sofia Haliliuc

Louise van der Kaaden
Flavia Croitoru

Sofia Mukhametshina
Caitlin Bolding

Heavy Jig

139
272
262

Clara Solecki
Elke Pieske
Veronica Petcu

Hornpipe

165
159
147
161
139
142

Reel
178
167
175
190
169

Slip Jig

175
187
190
178

Louise van der Kaaden
Sofia Mukhametshina
Flavia Croitoru
SofiaHaliliuc

Clara Solecki

Caitlin Bolding

Elena Wieden
Sofiya Malyshko
Annelena Grald
Mariko Lazet
Svenja Michl

Annelena Gral3
Johanna Stoéhr
Mariko Lazet

Elena Wieden

Heavy Jig

199
218
216

Smilla Mittenentzwei
Carina Deibert
Julija Maleti¢

Hornpipe

199
196

Reel
196
199
192
200
216
218

Smilla Mittenentzwei
de Monneron Apolline

de Monneron Apolline
Smilla Mittenentzwei
Valerie Stillwachs
Judita Kegreil

Julija Maleti¢

Carina Deibert

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
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1
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Int 18 to U30
1
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Int 18 to U30
1
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Int 30 to U35
1
2
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Int 035
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Int O30
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Int O30

N -

Slip Jig
192
199
216
200
218

Valerie Stillwachs
Smilla Mittenentzwei
Julija Maletic¢

Judita Kegreil3
Carina Deibert

Heavy Jig
199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
218 Carina Deibert
216 Julija Maleti¢

Hornpipe
199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
196 de Monneron Apolline

Reel
231
228
227
232

Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
Jovana Maleti¢
Teodora Andrijevi¢
Janne Kagerah

Reel
265
261
254
271

Rebecca Collins
Carola Wurtz

Demet Acargil
Angelika Schmalbach

Slip Jig
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
228 Jovana Maleti¢
227 Teodora Andrijevic
265 Rebecca Collins
232 Janne Kagerah

Heavy Jig
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
228 Jovana Maleti¢
227 Teodora Andrijevi¢
265 Rebecca Collins
245 Jana Meluchova

Hornpipe
229 Radka Stefanikova
272 Elke Pieske

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

Halpin School Germany Stuttgart
Sequana Academy:-of Irish-dance France Paris

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Sweeney Irish Dance  Germany Landstuhl
Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Trophies Intermediate / Open

Inte/Open U13

Trophy Soft

1 * 161 Sofia Haliliuc

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
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Inte/Open U13

1
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Inte/Open U13

Inter/Open
13to U18

Inter/Open
13to U18

Inter/Open
13to U18

1
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147
165
143
159
142
105

Flavia Croitoru

Louise van der Kaaden
Norabel LeBaron
Sofia Mukhametshina
Caitlin Bolding

Michal loffe

Trophy Hard

147 Flavia Croitoru

139 Clara Solecki

161 Sofia Haliliuc

105 Michal loffe

142 Caitlin Bolding

159 Sofia Mukhametshina

Trophy Trad Set

159 Sofia Mukhametshina
147 Flavia Croitoru

121 Sabina Hanova

161 Sofia Haliliuc

139 Clara Solecki

151 Mariia Mykhailenko
165 Louise van der Kaaden
153 Aurika Obozna

142 Caitlin Bolding

Treble Reel
121 Sabina Hanova
165 Louise van der Kaaden

3-Hand
3-Hand Clara, Flavia +
304 Sofia

Trophy Soft

169 Svenja Michl
178 Elena Wieden
175 Annelena Graf3
167 Sofiya Malyshko
190 Mariko Lazet

Trophy Hard

169 Svenja Michl
190 Mariko Lazet
175 Annelena Grafl3

Trad Set

180 Lucas Ascanio Popescu
182 Eva Vinatoru

190 Mariko Lazet

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Carey Academy Israel Kiryat Ono

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Avalon Academy of Irish Dance Slovakia Bratislava
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Avalon Academy of Irish Dance Slovakia Bratislava
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen
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18 to U30
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Inter/Open
13 to U30
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Inter/Open
13 to U30

Inter/Open
u30

Inter/Open
uU30

189 Ecaterina Evdokimova

Trophy Soft

216 Julija Maleti¢

222 Barbabanova Mariia
218 Carina Deibert

199 Smilla Mittenentzwei

219 Grandgeorge Gabrielle

200 Judita Kegreild

196 de Monneron Apolline

Trophy Hard
216 Julija Maleti¢
221 Maren Buchbinder

196 de-Monneron Apolline

199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
222 Barbabanova Mariia
218 Carina Deibert

219 Grandgeorge Gabrielle

Trad Set

700 Aoibhin Quinn

222 Barbabanova Mariia
199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
212 Theresa Mertz

216 Julija Maleti¢

Treble Reel

195 Emily Lyons

194 Chiara Majdak

700 Aoibhin Quinn

182 Eva Vinatoru

190 Mariko Lazet

222 Barbabanova Mariia

2-Hand

309 2-Hand Erblina-Judita
314 2-Hand Theresa-Valerie

312 2-Hand Nina-Ellen

3-Hand

310 3-Hand Lea-Ellen-Judita

4-Hand

4-Hand Ellen-Lea-Judita-

311 Valerie

Emerald Ukraine Irpin

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Halpin School. Germany Stuttgart

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade

MacLaverty Ireland Galway

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Rose Irish Dance School The Netherlands Vlaardingen

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
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Inter/Open
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Trophy Soft

231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
229 Radka Stefanikova
228 Jovana Maleti¢

265 Rebecca Collins

227 Teodora Andrijevi¢
232 Janne Kagerah

254 Demet Acargil

Trophy Hard

231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
229 Radka Stefanikova
265 Rebecca Collins

232 Janne Kagerah

228 Jovana Maletic¢

227 Teodora Andrijevi¢
245 Jana Meluchova

Trophy Trad Set

229 Radka Stefanikova
227 Teodora Andrijevic
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
228 Jovana Maleti¢

245 Jana Meluchova

Treble Reel
272 Elke Pieske
232 Janne Kagerah

3-Hand
3-Hand Sarah-Anna-
319 Sabrina

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gall-Tir Academy Czech Republic Prague

Gabriell School Germany.Ludwigsburg
InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Scoil Rince Céim Oir Slovakia Bratislava

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabiriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Preliminary Championships & Solo Rounds

Prelim U13

A WODN P

Prelim U13

A WDN P

Hard Round

147 Flavia Croitoru

159 Sofia Mukhametshina
161 Sofia Haliliuc

139 Clara Solecki

Soft Round

161 Sofia Haliliuc

139 Clara Solecki

147 Flavia Croitoru

159 Sofia Mukhametshina

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany



Prelim U13

A WODN P

Prelim U30

ga b~ WN PP

Prelim U30
1
2
3

Prelim U30

g b~ WDN PP

Prelim O30

A W NP

Prelim O30

A WDN P

Prelim O30

A WODN P

Championship overall
147 Flavia Croitoru

159 Sofia Mukhametshina
161 Sofia Haliliuc

139 Clara Solecki

Hard Round

183 Adela Mimochodkova
216 Julija Maleti¢

212 Theresa Mertz

199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
211 Marina Dombrovskaia

Soft Round

183 Adela Mimochodkova
199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
216 Julija Maleti¢

212 Theresa Mertz

211 Marina Dombrovskaia

Championship overall

183 Adela Mimochodkova
212 Theresa Mertz

216 Julija Maleti¢

199 Smilla Mittenentzwei
211 Marina Dombrovskaia

Hard Round

228 Jovana Maletic¢

227 Teodora Andrijevi¢
256 Klaudia Jakubowska
272 Elke Pieske

Soft Round

256 Klaudia Jakubowska
228 Jovana Maletic¢

227 Teodora Andrijevic
272 Elke Pieske

Championship overall
227 Teodora Andrijevic¢
228 Jovana Maletic¢

272 Elke Pieske

256 Klaudia Jakubowska

Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rince O Chroi, Irish Dance School Munich Germany

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Scoil Rince O’Brannlaig Germany Boblingen

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Scoil Rince O’Brannlaig Germany Boblingen

InSpiral Dance Company Finnland & Germany
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Irish-Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Halpin School Germany Stuttgart

Scaoil Rince O’Brannlaig Germany Béblingen

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Gabriell School Germany Hamburg
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Irish Dance School Belgrade Serbia Belgrade
Gabiriell School Germany Hamburg
Gabriell School Germany Hamburg

Open Championships & Solo Rounds

Open U13
1

Hard Round
148 Luzia Michl

Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany



2 157 Benjamin Peschel Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
3 128 Sarah Kiechle Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
4 121 Sabina Hanova Avalon Academy of Irish Dance Slovakia Bratislava
Open U13 Soft Round
1 128 Sarah Kiechle Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
2 148 Luzia Michl Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
3 151 Mariia Mykhailenko Emerald Ukraine Irpin
4 157 Benjamin Peschel Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Open U13 Championship overall
1 148 Luzia Michl Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
2 128 Sarah Kiechle Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
3 121 Sabina Hanova Avalon Academy of Irish Dance Slovakia Bratislava
4 157 Benjamin Peschel Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Open 13 -U16 Hard Round

1 180 Lucas Ascanio Popescu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

2 173 Lochlann Collins Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
3 169 Svenja Michl Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
4 171 Nicole Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
5 170 Romy Esch Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
6 174 Alice Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Open 13- U16 Soft Round
1 180. Lucas Ascanio Popescu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
2 173 Lochlann Collins Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
3 171 Nicole Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
4 170 Romy Esch Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
5 169 Svenja Michl Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
6 174 Alice Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
Open 13 -U16 Championship overall
1 180 Lucas Ascanio Popescu STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
2 173 Lochlann Collins Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl
3 169 Svenja Michl Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
4 171 Nicole Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
5 174 Alice Evbatyrov Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany
6 170 Romy Esch Irish Dance Studio Kempten Germany

Open 16 - U20 Hard Round
1 188 Olivia Branco
2 194 Chiara Majdak
3 191 Cooper Collins
4 181 Ana Gheorghe
182 Eva Vinatoru

Kristin Butke Irish Dance: USA and Germany USA Warrenton
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest

Open 16 - U20 Soft Round
1 188 Olivia Branco
2 181 Ana Gheorghe

Kristin Butke Irish Dance: USA and Germany USA Warrenton
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest



Open 16 - U20

Open 20 - U30

Open 20 - U30

Open 20 - U30

Open O30

Open O30

Open O30
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194 Chiara Majdak
182 Eva Vinatoru
191 Cooper Collins

Championship overall
188 Olivia Branco
181 Ana Gheorghe
194 Chiara Majdak
182 Eva Vinatoru
191 Cooper Collins

Hard Round

198 Hailey Tulloch

195 Emily Lyons

217 Lara Galle

202 Erblina Banushi

197 Arina Klein

700 Aoibhin Quinn

222 Barbabanova Mariia
219 Grandgeorge Gabrielle

Soft Round

202 Erblina Banushi

198 Hailey Tulloch

197 Arina Klein

700 Acibhin Quinn

195 Emily Lyons

222 Barbabanova Mariia
217 Lara Galle

219 Grandgeorge Gabrielle

Championship overall
198 Hailey Tulloch

202 Erblina Banushi
195 Emily Lyons

197 Arina Klein

217 Lara Galle

700 Aoibhin Quinn

222 Barbabanova Mariia

Hard Round
236 Sarah Ozatici
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis

Soft Round
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis
236 Sarah Ozatici

Championship overall
236 Sarah Ozatici
231 Anna-Lena Kolb-Kubis

Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Kristin Butke Irish Dance: USA and Germany USA Warrenton

STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Rafter School of Irish Dance Vienna Austria Vienna
STEYsha School of Irish Dance Romania Bucharest
Sweeney Irish Dance Germany Landstuhl

Inishfree School of Irish Dance United States New York
MacLaverty Ireland Galway

Power Academy _Ireland Dublin

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen

Scoil Rince O'Brannlaig Deutschland Boblingen
Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
Inishfree School of Irish Dance United States New York
Scoil Rince O'Brannlaig Deutschland Boblingen
Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
MacLaverty Ireland Galway

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Power Academy Ireland Dublin

Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Inishfree School of Irish Dance United States New York
InSpiral Dance Company Germany Hildrizhausen
MacLaverty Ireland Galway

Scoil Rince O'Brannlaig Deutschland Bdblingen

Power Academy Ireland Dublin

Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
Sequana Academy of Irish dance France Paris

Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg

Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg
Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag

Kilkenny Lundy School Netherlands Den Haag
Gabriell School Germany Ludwigsburg



Grid Score Preliminary & Open Championships

PCH U13
139
147
159
161

PCH U30
183
199
216
211
212

PCH O30
227
256
228
272

OC U13
121
148
128
157

OC 13-
uil6

180
173
174
169
170
171

OC 16-
u20

191
188
194
181
182

OC 20-
u30

198
202
195
197
217
700
222
219

CH 030
231
236

Hard
77
83
80
78

Hard
84
77
79
75
78

Hard
74
72
77
72

Hard
80
82
79
77

Hard
85
83
78
79
80
78

Hard
79
83
82
85
78

Hard
85
80
81
79
80,5
77
76
74

Hard
80
84

Soft
83
84
80
81

Soft
83
79
83
76
80

Soft
75
76
79
73

Soft
77
81
84
73

Soft
84
83
78,5
79
80
82

Soft
79
86
85
84
80

Soft
83
84
82
80
79,5
76
77
75

Soft
80
82

Set
78
81
83
79

Set
75
78
76
73
81

Set
71
50
72
73

Set
78
82
76
77

Set
81
83
78,5
80
76
77

Set
82
85
84
84
79

Set
84
82
82
83
81
83
74

Set
80
83

238
248
243
238

242
234
238
224
239

220
198
228
218

235
245
239
227

250
249
235
238
236
237

240
254
251
253
237

252
246
245
242
241
236
227
149

240
249

62,5
100
75
62,5

100

60
100
65

100
75
60

100
75
54,5
65
54,5
60

100
65
75
56

100
75

60
56
53
47
50

100

Hard
76
80
77
82

Hard
80
72
74
71
78

Hard
78
71
74
70

Hard
80
78
77
82

Hard
87
82
74
80

76

Hard
84
86
85
82
82

Hard
86
84
81
77
76
80
74
72

Hard
77
78

Soft
81
80
80
82

Soft
80
78
75
72
75

Soft
79
80
78
75

Soft
82
81
84
74

Soft
84
82
84
84
83
87

Soft
81
86
83
84
85

Soft
88
89
83
87
81
83
82
79

Soft
78
80

Set
75
79
85
78

Set
78
79
80
74
81

Set
80
50
82
78

Set
80
85
81
79

Set
82
81
76
80
75
78

Set
80
85
81
84
79

Set
88
82
84
85
81
83
74

Set
77
81

232
239
242
242

238
229
229
217
234

237
201
234
223

242
244
242
235

253
245
234
244
235
241

245
257
249
250
246

262
255
248
249
238
246
230
151

232
239

60
65
87,5
87,5

100
62,5
62,5
56

70
100
70

75
100

Hard
74
80
76
78

Hard
80
70
72
66
73

Hard
68
74
71
66

Hard
76
80
77
78

Hard
86
82
78
81
79
80

Hard
78

82
86
80

Hard

80
82
78
79
50
7
76

Hard
80

Soft
76
80
74
79

Soft
79
71
73
68
74

Soft
70
74
72
67

Soft
77
83
86
70

Soft
85
83
83
80
80
81

Soft
79
88
82
87
80

Soft
86
82
80
79
79,5
78
77
77,5

Soft
81
80

Set
73
79
80
72

Set
75
72
74
65
76

Set
69
50
63
70

Set
75
77,5
77
74

Set
81,5
81
78
79
75
74

Set
81
85
82
84
79

Set
85,5
79
85
80
82
84
77,5

Set
78
79

223
239
230
229

234
213
219
199
223

207
198
206
203

228
241
240
222

253
246
239
240
234
235

238
261
246
257
239

260
241
247
237
241
212
232
154

239
240

60
100
75
65

100
60
65
56
75

100
60
75
65

65
100
75
60

100
75
60
65
53
56

56
100
65
75
60

100
65
75
56
60
50
53
47

75
100

182,5
265
237,5
215

300
182,5
192,5
168
225

275
180
250
195

200
300
220
180

300
225
167,5
195
163,5
176

172
300
195
225
176

300
215
200
181
169
159
150
144

225
300
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